
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Batty - (835480) - Farnham SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.51 550 H 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.53 549 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.55 548 H 26/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

25.56 547 H 02/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

25.67 540 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.92 524 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.96 522 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.98 521 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.00 520 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.00 520 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.05 517 H 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.11 513 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

26.15 511 H 27/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich  1

26.15 511 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.24 506 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

26.28 503 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

26.29 503 H 04/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

26.37 498 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

26.37 498 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

26.43 495 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

26.43 495 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

26.43 495 H 04/12/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Brookes Uni 3

26.49 491 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

26.53 489 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.54 489 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

26.67 481 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.75 477 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 1
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26.75 477 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.83 473 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.97 466 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

27.05 461 F 03/12/22 RRSC Last Chance County Qualifier 22 Aldershot  3

27.06 461 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

27.16 456  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.23 452 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.36 446 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.40 444 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.72 429 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.89 421 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.31 402 H 30/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.03 373 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.07 372 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

29.14 369 F 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.32 362 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.64 351 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

30.35 327 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

31.33 297 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.48 204 H 15/01/11 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.05 461 F 03/12/22 RRSC Last Chance County Qualifier 22 Aldershot  3

26.24 506 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

26.43 495 H 04/12/21 Rushmoor Royals SC Dec LC County Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Brookes Uni 3

26.54 489 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

26.67 481 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.75 477 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.56 547 H 02/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

25.53 549 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.51 550 H 04/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.67 540 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.98 521 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.00 520 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.55 548 H 26/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

26.05 517 H 05/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.15 511 F 24/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

25.92 524 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.15 511 H 27/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich  1

25.96 522 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.37 498 H 05/12/15 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot  3

26.43 495 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

26.28 503 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

26.37 498 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

26.00 520 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

29.64 351 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

26.29 503 H 04/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

26.43 495 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

26.11 513 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

26.53 489 F 11/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

26.49 491 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

26.97 466 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

27.06 461 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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27.06 461 H 05/07/14 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

26.83 473 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.23 452 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.40 444 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.16 456  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.36 446 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.72 429 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

27.89 421 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

28.31 402 H 30/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.32 362 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.07 372 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

29.14 369 F 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

29.03 373 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

30.35 327 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

31.33 297 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.48 204 H 15/01/11 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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